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June & Close % Change
%

S&P/TSX Composite Index 15,854.07
S&P/TSX 60 Index 956.81 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 556.91 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 922.95 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 503.01 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
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Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Materials 47 % $287.06 Materials -
Industrials 31 % $260.69 Industrials |
Cons Staples |
Consumer Staples 11 % $93.21 Health Care |
Health Care 10 % $22.33 Financials |
Financials 26 % $671.49 Energy |
Telecomm |
Energy 30 % $307.93 Utilities
Communication 8 % $126.97 Cons Disc |
Se_r_v_lces Info Tech
Utilities 16 % $112.49 T
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Consumer 14 % $80.48
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Information 10 % $191.08
Technology
S&P/TSX 203 %  $2,153.73
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 621,809,645 Daily Volume 204,008,501
Daily Value $10,599,887,387 Daily Value $3,474,043,694
Daily Trades 1,556,478 Average Trade Size 335
Daily Symbols Traded 1,998 % TSX Volume 32.81 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
1.0E+009 500 20B 10K
8.0E+008 400 16B 8K
6.0E+008 300 12B 6K
4.0E+008 200 8B 4K
2.0E+008 100 4B 2K

‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Avearge Trade Size ‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value
AC 19,742,537 $418,502,564 SuU 15,655,622 $441,046,738
BBD.B 17,651,540 $8,475,704 AC 19,742,537 $418,502,564
SuU 15,655,622 $441,046,738 D 4,558,553 $295,940,374
BTE 13,840,155 $11,072,423 RY 2,874,707 $279,663,730
MFC 11,513,267 $224,439,437 ENB 6,117,894 $275,009,181
ATH 11,023,513 $2,446,226 CNQ 9,045,565 $261,849,606
SGY 9,490,959 $3,218,730 MFC 11,513,267 $224,439,437
HEXO 9,302,947 $9,648,445 BNS 3,426,953 $208,242,465
CNQ 9,045,565 $261,849,606 NA 2,998,524 $196,294,923
CVE 8,879,887 $62,328,631 CP 544,949 $195,183,557
WCP 8,806,178 $23,409,294 BMO 2,454,439 $188,164,938
HSE 8,126,268 $41,382,303 ABX 6,138,834 $187,327,595
CPG 7,377,873 $19,469,145 SHOP 191,000 $186,756,516
ovv 6,914,891 $92,911,530 CNR 1,430,029 $175,295,684
NVA 6,851,740 $5,966,086 TRP 2,607,575 $164,769,881
SCL 6,575,094 $19,820,705 BCE 2,694,032 $160,443,307
ABX 6,138,834 $187,327,595 SLF 2,917,024 $154,091,973
ENB 6,117,894 $275,009,181 CM 1,524,702 $149,892,736
K 6,047,212 $49,826,833 FNV 868,195 $148,654,627
MEG 5,476,199 $22,616,826 KL 2,837,038 $143,632,084

Daily Volume 40,737,204 Average Trade Value $15,820

Daily Value $987,914,278 Average Trade Size 652

# Trades 62,447 # of ETFs Traded 684
Symbol Market Volume Market Value Symbol Market Volume Market Value
XU 4,496,046 $108,038,914 HXS 1,334,197 $111,676,225
HSD 2,167,905 $17,943,019 XIU 4,496,046 $108,038,914
XIC 2,133,435 $54,016,763 ZSP 1,403,020 $66,220,380
XEG 1,985,020 $11,771,614 XIC 2,133,435 $54,016,763
ZSP 1,403,020 $66,220,380 HXT 1,384,840 $49,895,852
HXT 1,384,840 $49,895,852 ZEB 1,310,494 $33,470,559
HXS 1,334,197 $111,676,225 XFN 838,915 $29,102,677
ZEB 1,310,494 $33,470,559 XSP 700,313 $24,377,899
XGD 1,237,052 $22,932,088 XGD 1,237,052 $22,932,088

ZPR 1,155,356 $9,575,200 HQU 803,626 $19,785,802



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,555,156

1,322

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Broker

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 24,496,300
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 16,606,800
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 14,073,700
TD SECURITIES INC. 12,561,600
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 7,340,500
TSXV
Daily Volume 201,204,305
Daily Value $81,754,743
Daily Trades 42,377
Daily Symbols Traded 1,131
TSXV Volume
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol
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TSX Block Volume

‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Avearge Trade Size

TSXV Volume

13,475,474
3,795,137
3,549,899
2,889,966
2,829,550
2,439,534
2,352,161
2,132,450
2,031,600
1,973,490
1,924,490
1,824,030
1,657,927
1,549,961
1,543,626
1,514,282
1,433,623
1,354,148
1,317,995
1,293,047

TSXV Value

$1,758,658
$1,931,529
$658,189
$1,503,402
$28,146
$3,743,878
$899,566
$410,116
$10,158
$1,777,656
$292,018
$550,146
$47,635
$305,005
$91,872
$1,262,898
$166,352
$510,102
$586,239
$806,565

Symbol TSX Block Volume
SuU 8,288,300
MFC 5,333,800
CNQ 3,860,500
ENB 2,551,800
HNL 1,750,000

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 90,351,257
Daily Value $35,109,784
Average Trade Size 5,655
% TSXV Volume 44.91%

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
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Symbol

XBC
PYR
FD
KNT
GRB
ATE
SDE
SCR
AFM
SLL
MIR
PGM
FLT
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GBR
NUAG
ELY
IGX.DB
HIVE
FSX

TSXV Volume TSXV Value
1,034,167 $3,974,237
2,439,534 $3,743,878

332,915 $3,488,586
783,792 $2,802,324
763,116 $2,097,369
3,795,137 $1,931,529
542,033 $1,823,510
1,973,490 $1,777,656
13,475,474 $1,758,658
1,080,242 $1,517,460
2,889,966 $1,503,402
1,010,336 $1,364,444
1,514,282 $1,262,898
610,259 $1,220,959
102,125 $1,089,161
179,408 $966,914
564,722 $944,143
10,000 $900,000
2,352,161 $899,566
341,221 $834,105

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded

Volume
Value

25,309,510

581,965,878

86,905
1,284



